Name:

Date:

Period:

Spanish//Free Time

0

12

11

14

Across

1. sports

2. rollerblading
7. write

9. to read

13. to play

14. exercise

16

17

19

15. movies
16. to draw
17. muic
18. swim

19. instrument

Down
3. dance

4. camp

5. videogames
6. tv

8. to purchase
10. computer
11. sing

12. football
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